22. Tablas de vida.

2015 - AREA I: MURCIA OESTE

P(i) D(i) M(i) 0! Q(i) 1(i) d(i)

|/AMBOS SEXOS

|Menores de 1 afio 2.927,00 8,00 0,00 0,01 0,00 100.000,00 272,58
De 1 a 4 afios 12.004,00 4,00 0,00 0,22 0,00 99.727,42 132,79
|De 5 a 9 afios 16.358,00 1,00 0,00 0,79 0,00 99.594,63 30,44
|De 10 a 14 afios 14.678,00 2,00 0,00 0,59 0,00 99.564,19 67,81
|De 15 a 19 ainos 13.680,00 1,00 0,00 0,96 0,00 99.496,38 36,37
|De 20 a 24 anos 14.742,00 4,00 0,00 0,42 0,00 99.460,01 134,83
|De 25 a 29 anos 16.064,00 6,00 0,00 0,46 0,00 99.325,18 185,30
|De 30 a 34 afios 20.025,00 4,00 0,00 0,60 0,00 99.139,88 98,98
\De 35 a 39 afios 23.266,00 8,00 0,00 0,38 0,00 99.040,90 170,09
|De 40 a 44 anos 22.040,00 10,00 0,00 0,46 0,00 98.870,81 224,02
|De 45 a 49 afios 20.365,00 26,00 0,00 0,57 0,01 98.646,79 627,97
|De 50 a 54 afios 17.807,00 64,00 0,00 0,49 0,02 98.018,81 1.745,57
|De 55 a 59 afios 14.480,00 71,00 0,00 0,49 0,02 96.273,24 2.331,42
|De 60 a 64 anos 11.764,00 94,00 0,01 0,45 0,04 93.941,82 3.671,98
|De 65 a 69 aios 10.872,00 130,00 0,01 0,49 0,06 90.269,84 5.237,00
|De 70 a 74 anos 8.637,00 151,00 0,02 0,47 0,08 85.032,84 7.103,30
|De 75 a 79 anos 7.239,00 229,00 0,03 0,50 0,15 77.929,54 11.415,16
|De 80 a 84 aiios 6.254,00 344,00 0,06 0,54 0,24 66.514,38 16.232,28
|De 85 a 89 anos 3.565,00 413,00 0,12 0,52 0,45 50.282,10 22.788,85
|De 90 a 94 afios 1.206,00 268,00 0,22 0,47 0,70 27.493,25 19.237,05
|De 95 y mas afios 261,00 90,00 0,34 0,41 1,00 8.256,20 8.256,20
|Hombres

|Menores de 1 afio 1.534,00 4,00 0,00 0,02 0,00 100.000,00 260,09
|De 1 a 4 anos 6.182,00 2,00 0,00 0,09 0,00 99.739,91 128,92
|De 5 a 9 afos 8.317,00 1,00 0,00 0,79 0,00 99.610,99 59,88
|De 10 a 14 anos 7.604,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 99.551,11 0,00
|De 15 a 19 afios 6.981,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 99.551,11 0,00
|De 20 a 24 anos 7.560,00 4,00 0,00 0,42 0,00 99.551,11 262,96
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22. Tablas de vida.

2015 - AREA I: MURCIA OESTE

P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) 1(i) d(i)

|De 25 a 29 afios 8.001,00 5,00 0,00 0,43 0,00 99.288,15 309,69
|De 30 a 34 afios 10.202,00 3,00 0,00 0,75 0,00 98.978,47 145,48
|De 35 a 39 afios 12.101,00 3,00 0,00 0,39 0,00 98.832,99 122,42
|De 40 a 44 afios 11.414,00 5,00 0,00 0,49 0,00 98.710,58 215,96
|De 45 a 49 aiios 10.345,00 19,00 0,00 0,56 0,01 98.494,61 900,85
|De 50 a 54 afios 8.861,00 48,00 0,01 0,49 0,03 97.593,76 2.607,51
|De 55 a 59 afios 7.190,00 49,00 0,01 0,46 0,03 94.986,26 3.178,46
|De 60 a 64 afios 5.660,00 67,00 0,01 0,46 0,06 91.807,79 5.264,44
|De 65 a 69 afios 5.126,00 96,00 0,02 0,53 0,09 86.543,35 7.759,39
|De 70 a 74 aiios 3.921,00 103,00 0,03 0,45 0,12 78.783,96 9.656,23
|De 75 a 79 afios 3.129,00 128,00 0,04 0,50 0,19 69.127,73 12.829,02
|De 80 a 84 afios 2.506,00 165,00 0,07 0,55 0,29 56.298,70 16.127,83
De 85 a 89 afios 1.270,00 181,00 0,14 0,53 0,53 40.170,87 21.397,67
|De 90 a 94 afios 375,00 95,00 0,25 0,46 0,75 18.773,20 14.097,95
|De 95 y mas afios 72,00 32,00 0,44 0,38 1,00 4.675,24 4.675,24
|Mujeres

|Menores de 1 afio 1.393,00 4,00 0,00 0,01 0,00 100.000,00 286,34
De 1 a 4 afios 5.822,00 2,00 0,00 0,34 0,00 99.713,66 136,89
De 5 a 9 afios 8.041,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 99.576,77 0,00
|De 10 a 14 afios 7.074,00 2,00 0,00 0,59 0,00 99.576,77 140,68
|De 15 a 19 afios 6.699,00 1,00 0,00 0,96 0,00 99.436,09 74,21
De 20 a 24 afios 7.182,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 99.361,87 0,00
|De 25 a 29 afios 8.063,00 1,00 0,00 0,58 0,00 99.361,87 61,60
|De 30 a 34 afios 9.823,00 1,00 0,00 0,14 0,00 99.300,27 50,52
|De 35 a 39 afios 11.165,00 5,00 0,00 0,37 0,00 99.249,75 221,92
|De 40 a 44 aiios 10.626,00 5,00 0,00 0,43 0,00 99.027,83 232,67
|De 45 a 49 afios 10.020,00 7,00 0,00 0,59 0,00 98.795,16 344,60
|De 50 a 54 afios 8.946,00 16,00 0,00 0,50 0,01 98.450,56 876,46
|De 55 a 59 afios 7.290,00 22,00 0,00 0,57 0,01 97.574,10 1.462,75

Fecha de actualizaciéon: 27/02/2017.
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22. Tablas de vida.

2015 - AREA I: MURCIA OESTE

P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
|De 60 a 64 afios 6.104,00 27,00 0,00 0,42 0,02 96.111,35 2.098,81
|De 65 a 69 afios 5.746,00 34,00 0,01 0,39 0,03 94.012,53 2.731,81
|De 70 a 74 afios 4.716,00 48,00 0,01 0,50 0,05 91.280,73 4.529,86
|De 75 a 79 afios 4.110,00 101,00 0,02 0,49 0,12 86.750,87 10.029,19
|De 80 a 84 afios 3.748,00 179,00 0,05 0,53 0,21 76.721,68 16.474,21
|De 85 a 89 afios 2.295,00 232,00 0,10 0,52 0,41 60.247,47 24.459,24
|De 90 a 94 afios 831,00 173,00 0,21 0,48 0,67 35.788,24 24.136,34
|De 95 y mas afios 189,00 58,00 0,31 0,42 1,00 11.651,90 11.651,90
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22. Tablas de vida.

2015 - AREA I: MURCIA OESTE

L(i) (i) E(i)

|/AMBOS SEXOS

|Menores de 1 afio 99.731,33|  8.188.301,42 81,88
De 1 a 4 afios 398.494,15  8.088.570,10 81,11
De 5 a 9 afios 497.940,62]  7.690.075,95 77,21
|De 10 a 14 afios 497.683,46|  7.192.135,33 72,24
|De 15 a 19 afios 497.474,41]  6.694.451,86 67,28
|De 20 a 24 afios 496.909,62|  6.196.977,45 62,31
IDe 25 a 29 afios 496.121,37|  5.700.067,83 57,39
|De 30 a 34 afios 495.501,39]  5.203.946,46 52,49
|De 35 a 39 afios 494.673,25|  4.708.445,07 47,54
|De 40 a 44 afios 493.746,58  4.213.771,81 42,62
|De 45 a 49 afios 491.873,26]  3.720.025,23 37,71
|De 50 a 54 afios 485.678,47|  3.228.151,97 32,93
|De 55 a 59 afios 475.478,56|  2.742.473,50 28,49
|De 60 a 64 aiios 459.543,83|  2.266.994,95 24,13
|De 65 a 69 afios 437.974,42]  1.807.451,12 20,02
|De 70 a 74 afios 406.299,14|  1.369.476,70 16,11
|De 75 a 79 aiios 360.848,78 963.177,55 12,36
|De 80 a 84 afios 295.106,59 602.328,78 9,06
|De 85 a 89 afios 196.712,47 307.222,19 6,11
|De 90 a 94 afios 86.566,74 110.509,72 4,02
|De 95 y mas afios 23.942,97 23.942,97 2,90
|Hombres

|Menores de 1 afio 99.744,53|  7.905.536,09 79,06
De 1 a 4 afios 398.491,17|  7.805.791,56 78,26
De 5 a 9 afios 497.990,97|  7.407.300,39 74,36
|De 10 a 14 afios 497.755,57|  6.909.309,42 69,40
|De 15 a 19 afios 497.755,57|  6.411.553,85 64,40
|De 20 a 24 afios 496.994,09|  5.913.798,28 59,40

Fecha de actualizaciéon: 27/02/2017.
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22. Tablas de vida.

2015 - AREA I: MURCIA OESTE

L(i) T(i) E(i)

|De 25 a 29 afios 495.559,59|  5.416.804,19 54,56
|De 30 a 34 afios 494.713,65  4.921.244,60 49,72
\De 35 a 39 afios 493.789,000  4.426.530,95 44,79
|De 40 a 44 afios 493.001,98  3.932.741,95 39,84
|De 45 a 49 aiios 490.488,28]  3.439.739,97 34,92
|De 50 a 54 afios 481.356,52]  2.949.251,69 30,22
|De 55 a 59 afios 466.390,90,  2.467.895,16 25,98
|De 60 a 64 afios 444.727,24)  2.001.504,26 21,80
|De 65 a 69 afios 414.319,32]  1.556.777,02 17,99
|De 70 a 74 afios 367.593,17|  1.142.457,70 14,50
|De 75 a 79 afios 313.609,46 774.864,53 11,21
|De 80 a 84 afios 244.947,60 461.255,07 8,19
|De 85 a 89 afios 150.138,36 216.307,47 5,38
|De 90 a 94 afios 55.649,81 66.169,11 3,52
|De 95 y mas afios 10.519,30 10.519,30 2,25
|Mujeres

|Menores de 1 afio 99.716,79]  8.468.819,66 84,69
De 1 a 4 afios 398.495,36/  8.369.102,87 83,93
De 5 a 9 afios 497.883,85  7.970.607,51 80,04
|De 10 a 14 afios 497.598,63|  7.472.723,66 75,04
De 15 a 19 afios 497.165,18]  6.975.125,03 70,15
|De 20 a 24 afios 496.809,36|  6.477.959,85 65,20
|De 25 a 29 afios 496.679,41]  5.981.150,49 60,20
|De 30 a 34 afios 496.283,26]  5.484.471,09 55,23
|De 35 a 39 afios 495.548,67|  4.988.187,83 50,26
|De 40 a 44 afios 494.470,84|  4.492.639,16 45,37
|De 45 a 49 afios 493.263,25  3.998.168,32 40,47
|De 50 a 54 afios 490.052,23|  3.504.905,07 35,60
|De 55 a 59 afios 484.703,08]  3.014.852,84 30,90

Fecha de actualizaciéon: 27/02/2017.

- CREM y Servicio de Epidemiologia. Mortalidad por Causas

Pagina 5



22. Tablas de vida.

2015 - AREA I: MURCIA OESTE

L(i) T(i) E(i)
|De 60 a 64 aiios 474.487,32|  2.530.149,76 26,33
IDe 65 a 69 afios 461.675,06|  2.055.662,44 21,87
|De 70 a 74 aiios 445.059,11|  1.593.987,38 17,46
|De 75 a 79 afios 408.118,38  1.148.928,27 13,24
IDe 80 a 84 afios 344.945,97 740.809,88 9,66
|De 85 a 89 afios 241.956,67 395.863,91 6,57
|De 90 a 94 afios 115.938,13 153.907,25 4,30
|De 95 y mas afios 37.969,12 37.969,12 3,26
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